
 

                  

 

GLENCOE PARK DISTRICT & PARK DISTRICT OF HP 

5
th

 & 6
th

 GRADE GIRLS 

2013-2014 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 

ALL GLENCOE GAMES AT CENTRAL SCHOOL 

ALL HIGHLAND PARK GAMES AT REC CENTER OF HP 

 

 

 1.  Glencoe Dream 2.  Glencoe Lynx      3.  HP Liberty         4.  HP Shock    

   

 

Sat., Dec. 7  Sat., Dec. 14  Sat., Jan. 11  Sat., Jan. 18 

@ Glencoe  @ Glencoe  @ Glencoe  @ Glencoe  

 12:00 1 v 2  12:00 2 v 1  12:00 1 v 3  12:00 1 v 2  

 

 No HP Games  No HP Games  @ HP   @ HP 

       12:00 4 v 2  12:00 3 v 4  

  

Sat., Jan. 25  Sat., Feb. 1  Sat., Feb. 8  Sat., Feb. 15 

@ Glencoe  @ HP   @ HP   @ Glencoe  

 12:00 2 v 3  12:00 2 v 4    .  12:00 3 v 4     12:00 2 v  3 

    12:00 3 v 1  12:00 2 v 1 

@ HP         @ HP 

12:00 4 v 1        12:00 4 v 1 

          

 

Sat., Feb. 22  Sat., Mar. 1   Sat., Mar. 8 

@ Glencoe  @ Glencoe  @ Glencoe  

12:00 3 v 1  12:00 1 v 2  11:00 2 v 1 

          

@ HP     

12:00   4 v 2                  

  

 ∗∗∗∗ GLENCOE PICTURE DAY:  SATURDAY, DECEMBER 14
th

 – TIMES TBA 

 

∗∗∗∗ ALL Players must arrive 10 minutes BEFORE GAME TIME.  Games WILL NOT be  

 delayed for  late arriving players. 

 

 ∗∗∗∗ When attending games, please supervise siblings in the gymnasium.  Children  

  should not be in the hallways other than traveling to and from the restrooms.  

 

∗∗∗∗ The Glencoe Park District & Park District of Highland Park reserve the right to make changes 

to this schedule 

11.13.13

 

 

 

  

 


